

IT 认证电子书



质 量 更 高 服 务 更 好

半年免费升级服务

<http://www.itrenzheng.com>

Exam : C2150-463

Title : IBM InfoSphere Guardium

Version : DEMO

1.Which consideration is true for a Vulnerability Assessment (VA) deployment?

- A. Collectors running VA cannot also perform database monitoring.
- B. Each collector can run up to 20 Vulnerability Assessments simultaneously.
- C. S-TAP must be running on the database server before VA is run for a database on that server.
- D. There is a need to create an account with appropriate privileges on the database for VA to work.

Answer: D

2.Which Guardium appliance cannot be managed.?

- A. S-TAP
- B. Collector
- C. Aggregator
- D. Central manager

Answer: D

3.When planning the deployment for Data Activity Monitoring (DAM) there is a need to determine the location of the various Guardium solution components (I.e. Agents, appliances).

Which statement is correct?

- A. S-TAP agents need to reside in the same data center the aggregators reside in.
- B. Collectors can report to aggregators that are located in data centers other then their own.
- C. Collectors can reside anywhere in the customer network regardless of database server location.
- D. Aggregators need to reside in the same data center the collectors that report to them (Aggregator) reside.

Answer: B

4.When sizing a Vulnerability Assessment solution, what is the recommendation for calculating the number of collectors needed?

- A. One collector for every 30K PVU.
- B. One collector for every data center.
- C. One collector for every 35 database servers.
- D. One collector for every 255 database instances.

Answer: D

5.What are the mechanisms used by UNIX S-TAP to capture database traffic?

- A. K-TAP, A-TAP, and PCAP
- B. K-TAP, LHMOM, and PCAP
- C. PCAP, DB2TAP, and K-TAP
- D. A-TAP, Shared Memory Driver, and K-TAP

Answer: A